

778 31 MAY 2023.

UIT-RGPV

TWO Years ME/M.Tech. Course in Digital Communication / Computer Science Engineering / POWER SYSTEM / STRUCTURE / HEAT POWER Engg

FEES STRUCTURE FOR FIRST YEAR (Session 2023-24)

EIDCT CEMECTED	Without any fee concession		For reserved category students eligible for fee concession
FIRST SEMESTER Tuition Fee University Development Fee Caution money ID Card		Rs. 25,000/- Rs. 5,000/- Rs. 5,000/- Rs. 35/-	NIL NIL Rs. 5,000/- NIL
	Total	Rs. 35,035/-	Rs. 5,000/-
Enrollment Fee Emigration Fee (Outside M.P.) Eligibility Fee (outside RGPV) Exam Fee		Rs. 100/- Rs. 500/- Rs. 50/- Rs. 1,300/-	Rs. 100/- Rs. 500/- Rs. 50/- Rs. 1,300/-
	Total	Rs. 1,950/-*	Rs. 1,950/-*
	Grand Total	Rs. 36,985/-	Rs. 6,950/-
		(-) Rs 1,000/-*	
		Rs 35,985/- *	
*If Rs 1,000/- deposited at DTE			
SECOND SEMESTER Tuition Fee		Rs. 25,000/-	NIL
	Total	Rs. 25,000/-	NIL
Exam Fee		Rs. 1,300/-	Rs. 1,300/-
	Total	Rs. 1,300/-*	Rs. 1,300/-
	Grand Total	Rs. 26,300/-	Rs. 1,300/-
Hostel Charges (Per Semester)		Rs. 2,400/-**	Rs. 2,400/-
Hostel Caution Money		Rs. 4,000/-**	Rs. 4,000/-

^{*} To be deposited at the time of filling examination/enrolment form

**If Applicable

Director

Director University Institute of Technology Tajiv Gandhi Froudyogiki Vishwavidyalaya Bhopal-462033 (M.P.)

C:\Users\rgpv\Desktop\Fee structure\ME-I year modified.docx